

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE: W.P.No.23738 of 2017

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	21.04.2026	<p data-bbox="516 478 651 514"><u>VRKR, J</u></p> <p data-bbox="516 573 1317 827">At request of Mr. V.Siddharth Goud, learned counsel representing Sri V.Narasimha Goud, learned Standing Counsel for HMDA, appearing for the respondent Nos.2 and 3, for filing counters in I.A.Nos.1 and 2 of 2026, list on 29.04.2026.</p> <p data-bbox="516 890 1317 1031">In the meanwhile, Registry is directed to print the name of Sri V.Narasimha Goud, learned Standing counsel for HMDA.</p> <p data-bbox="516 1167 545 1192">Js</p> <p data-bbox="1179 1125 1313 1161" style="text-align: right;"><u>VRRK,J</u></p>	

